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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.



 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20%
+

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com



TopNotch Auction
Tuesday, August 19th 2025

1 Yellow Cedar on Red Cedar Plaque by
John Livingston 1991, 47 3/4 x 52 1/2",
"Kwagiulth Killer

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 1

$200 - $300

Lot # 2

Lot # 3
3 Georgian Mahogany Petite 5 Drawer

Chest, 36 1/2"h.
$250 - $400

2 Gilt & Polychrome Wood Figure of a
Turk, 27 1/2"h.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
TopNotch - Aug 19 2025
Fine Art - Aug 26 2025

Collectable - Sep 09 2025
Decorative Arts - Sep 16 2025
Antique & Art - Sep 23 2025
Ethno World - Sep 30 2025



19th C. French Marquetry Secretary
Cabinet, 28 1/4"h.

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 176
176 

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 4

Lot # 5
5 Collection of Antique Working Decoys:

Goose (18 3/4"L)/Loon/2 Ducks.
$200 - $300

4 Acrylic on Canvas signed Allen Sapp,
12 x 16", "Only Need a Small Load",
BA-9119.

$1,500 - $3,000

Lot # 6

Lot # 7
7 Oil on Board signed (Nell) Bradshaw,

41 x 10 3/8", "Mortuary Pole from
Anthony Island, BC.

$1,000 - $1,500

6 Oil on Board signed T. (Thomas)
Sidney Cooper R.A.1838, 6 3/4 x 7 3/4",
"A Ewe & A Lamb".



$200 - $300

Lot # 8

Lot # 9
9 18th C. English Tea Bowl & Saucer, 5

3/8" Diameter.
$100 - $200

8 Pair of Coalport Porcelain Cache Pots
C.1851 - 61, 3 7/8 high.

$100 - $200

Lot # 10

Lot # 11
11 Dent Paris Engraved Brass Semi

Repeater Carriage Clock with Alarm, 4
1/16"h, with Key.

$500 - $1,000

10 Watercolour signed Myra Luxmoore, 6
1/4 x 2 7/8", "Joan, Daughter of.. ", NO
EXPORT. $500 - $800

Lot # 172

Lot # 173
173 Pair of Bronze Bookends "Cast by

Griffoul Newerk N.J. Neal Braze".
$300 - $500

172 Serigraph signed Bill Reid'72, 24 1/4
x 19 1/2", "Haida Raven" #413 /450.

$200 - $400

Lot # 174

Lot # 175
175 Stoneware Covered Jar with

Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 9
1/2"h.

$600 - $900

174 Pair of Dresden Porcelain Covered
Urns, 14 1/2"h.



$150 - $300

Lot # 168

Lot # 169
169 Mid 19th C. Rosewood & Mahogany

Wellington Chest, 49 1/2"h.
$500 - $1,000

168 Early 19th C. Inlaid Mahogany
"Killarney Lakes" Tea Caddy, 13"w.

$200 - $400

Lot # 170

Lot # 171
171 Brass Mantle Clock, unsigned, 14

3/4"h.
$200 - $300

170 Pair of Dresden Style Porcelain
Table Lamps, TH 26 1/2"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 12

Lot # 13
13 Qing Mandarin Winter Robe.

$200 - $400

12 Qing Dynasty White Bronze Metal
Chinese Foot Warmer, 5 1/4"h, 9"
Diameter.

14 Amphora Austrian Flute Player, 13"h
(flute missing/restoration noted).

$100 - $200

Lot # 14



15 Romanesque-Style American Cast
Metal & Caramel Glass Table Lamp,
25 3/4" h.

$600 - $800

Lot # 15
16 19th C. Mahogany Campaign Chest, 4

40 3/8"h (lacking feet).
$300 - $500

Lot # 16

$200 - $300

Lot # 164

Lot # 165
165 Capo di Monte Porcelain Casket, 4

5/8 x 7 7/8 x 6" (restored).
$100 - $150

164 Chinese Copper Incense
Burner/Hand Warmer, 4 1/2 x 3 3/4 x
3".

$300 - $500

Lot # 166

Lot # 167
167 Antique Gilt Frame Mirror, 29 3/4 x

23".
$100 - $200

166 Three Japanese Nabeshima
Porcelain Dishes, Approximately 7
1/2" Diam.



$200 - $300

Lot # 160

Lot # 161
161 Two Coalport Tea Bowls with One

Saucer & One Newhall Slop Bowl,
18th C., 3 1/4 - 6 1/8" Diam.

$150 - $200

160 Six 19th C. French Gilt Metal Drapery
Rod Rings on Acrylic Tray, 5 3/4 x 2
1/2 x 3 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 162

Lot # 163
163 Chinese Silk "Pheasant & Antiques"

Embroidery Panel, 28 x 42".
$300 - $500

162 1930s Schuco Wind Up Mickey
Mouse Toy, Includes Key, 4" High.

17 Chinese Rosewood Armchair, 39 5/8".
$500 - $750

Lot # 17
18 Chinese Rosewood Armchair, 38 7/8".

$500 - $750

Lot # 18



$150 - $300

Lot # 19

Lot # 20
20 Royal Dux Ceramic "Three Graces"

Compote, 20 1/2"h.
$300 - $400

19 Chinese Scarlet Lacquer & Leather
Drum, 9 1/2 x 22" Diameter.

$150 - $250

Lot # 21

Lot # 22
22 Pair of French Empire Mahogany

Salon Chairs, 34 1/4"h.
$150 - $300

21 Mahogany Tilt Top Tripod Table with
Inset Leather

$300 - $400

Lot # 156

Lot # 157
157 Reticulated Egyptian Silver (marked)

Center Bowl, 3 1/8 x 12 1/4" Diam.,
755g.

$500 - $600

156 Oilspot Glazed Bowl with Impressed
Mark of Wayne Ngan, 2 3/8 x 8 3/4"
Diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 158

Lot # 159
159 Edinburgh Hallmarked Silver Ladle,

Maker JF, 14 1/2"L, Approximately
320g.

$350 - $450

158 Chinese Export Silver Cup Marked
KW (Kwan Wo), 4 1/8" High, 118
grams



$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 152

Lot # 153
153 John E. Hand & Sons USA Brass

Compass Binnacle, 12 3/4 x 10"
Diam.

$200 - $300

152 Stone Figure signed with Syllabics
Judas Ullulaq, 8 1/8"h, "Woman
Eating Meat" w/Lit.

$200 - $300

Lot # 154

Lot # 155
155 Hamilton Chronometer Pocket Watch

in Case #3C-1574/46.
$500 - $1,000

154 Scottish Horn Snuff Mull, 2 1/2"h
(interior rim chipped).

$300 - $500

Lot # 23

Lot # 24
24 Mid 19th C. Rosewood Davenport

Desk, 32 1/4"h.
$250 - $400

23 Iranian Nahawand Carpet
Approximately 7'2" x 4'7".

$100 - $200

Lot # 25

Lot # 26
26 Hopi Pottery Bowl, 4 3/4 x 10 3/4".

$150 - $200

25 Mid 19th C. Barley Twist Rosewood
Nursing Chair, 36"h.



27 19th C. Rosewood Metronome de
Maelzel London, 9 1/8"h (split to rear).

$200 - $400

Lot # 27

$300 - $500

Lot # 28

Lot # 29
29 Cubiform Salish Handled Basket

Acquired Bamfield General Store 1995
$200 - $300

28 Lithograph Attributed to Max Ernst, 18
1/4 x 15 1/4", "Illustration for Dent
Prompte" COA Verso.

150 Two Royal Dux Ceramic Figurines:
Water Carrier (restored) & Lady
Upon Leaf, 11 3/4"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 150 151 Early 19th C. Mahogany Drop Side
Table with 2 Drawers & False
Drawers , 28 3/4"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 151



Lot # 145

146 Schierholz Porcelain Tripod Table,
27"h.

$500 - $1,000

145 Schierholz Porcelain Tripod Table,
27"h.

Lot # 147
147 19th C. Marsh Jones & Cribb Brass

Inlaid Rosewood Child's Chair, 32"h ,
signed by Workman.

$200 - $300

$500 - $1,000 $300 - $500

Lot # 148

Lot # 149
149 English School 18th C., 30 1/8 x 24

7/8", "Portrait of a Lady".
$250 - $400

148 Pair of Turkomen Mats
Approximately 33 x 51".

$200 - $400

Lot # 30

Lot # 31
31 Turkmen Tekke Hanging, 32 x 56".

$250 - $400

30 Navajo Saddle Blanket Approximately
59 x 32".

32 S.T.Dupont - Paris Micro Diamond
Head Yellow Lighter 1JYA078.

$300 - $600

Lot # 32



$300 - $600

Lot # 33

Lot # 34
34 Chinese Carved Soft Stone "Bundled

Beast" (2 1/2"L, 129g) on Fitted Stand.
$100 - $200

33 S.T.Dupont - Paris L1L2 Black
Lacquer Yellow Lighter 1TTBB43. $250 - $350

Lot # 35

Lot # 36
36 Bucherer 800 Silver (marked) &

Marcasite Peek-a-Boo Ring Watch,
Size 5 1/4, 10.68g.

$200 - $300

35 Japanese Cloisonne Footed Covered
Vessel with Ginbari Details, 3 3/4"h 142 Egyptian Three Panel Folding

Screen, Each Panel 64 1/2 x 23 3/4".
$300 - $500

Lot # 142

$600 - $1,000

Lot # 143

Lot # 144
144 Metamorphic Mahogany Library

Steps Inset with Scarlet Leather &
Brass Fittings.

$200 - $300

143 Repeating Long Case Clock signed
John Taylor Ashton 1735, 93 1/2"h.



$500 - $800

Lot # 138

Lot # 139
139 Mid 19th C. Cantonese Lacquer Box,

7 1/2 x 14 3/4 x 11 5/8".
$200 - $400

138 Pair of Dresden Porcelain Covered
Urns, 25 1/2"h.

$300 - $500

Lot # 140

Lot # 141
141 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet

Approximately 6'4" x 5'2".
$150 - $300

140 Georgian Herringbone Banded
Rosewood Card Table, 50 3/8 x 50
3/8", From Riffington.

37 Shakespearean Interest: Jubilee at
Stratford/D.G. (David Garrick) Sept
1769, 14.4g.

$200 - $400

Lot # 37

$200 - $400

Lot # 38

Lot # 39
39 Waterford Crystal Pitcher C.1825, 6

1/4"h.
$100 - $200

38 Whale Bone Sculpture signed G.
Krengnektak, 4 5/8 x 8 x 9", "Igloo
Diorama", NO EXPORT.



Lot # 40

Lot # 41
41 Acrylic on Paper signed with Syllabics

Norval Morriseau, 19 x 31 ", "Sacred
Bear".

$6,000 - $8,000

40 African Carved Tusk Elephant
Procession, 34 3/8"L, 4087g, NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 42
42 Acrylic on Paper signed with Syllabics

Norval Morriseau, 24 x 52 ", "Two
Muskrats".

$7,000 - $9,000

$1,000 - $2,000

$3,000 - $6,000

Lot # 43

Lot # 44
44 Macrame Lion Head signed with Bead

Judee Du Bourdieu, 43 x 35 x 13",
#31/50, 1983.

$900 - $1,200

43 Oil on Canvas signed Maxwell Bates
1970, 20 x 24", "Lady in a Red Dress
".

$400 - $600

Lot # 134

Lot # 135
135 Japanese Watercolour on Silk Attrib.

to Suzuki Kiitsu, 8 7/8 x 13 7/8",
"Archer on Horseback".

$500 - $1,500

134 Mid 19th C. Cantonese Carved
Frame Containing a Mirror, 32 3/4 x
38 3/4 ".

$300 - $500

Lot # 136

Lot # 137
137 Pewter Dish signed J. Garnier, 22"w,

"Bathing Sirens".
$200 - $300

136 Art Nouveau Cast Ceramic Figure of
a Maiden Clutching a Lily Dish, 25
7/8 "h.



$200 - $300

Lot # 130

Lot # 131
131 Pre-Columbian Peruvian Chimu

Blackware Vessel, 8 3/8", 572g.
$200 - $400

130 Hallmarked Silver Mounted
Conductor's Baton, Inscribed &
Dated 25-1-20, 21 1/2"L.

$100 - $200

Lot # 132

Lot # 133
133 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet

Approximately 8'4" x 11'6".
$1,000 - $1,500

132 Victorian Chaise Longue, 73"L
(mends noted).

$100 - $200

Lot # 45

Lot # 46
46 Pair of Pairpointe 3064 Bedside

Lamps with Puffy Shades, 10 3/4"h.
$200 - $300

45 Model Duck Decoy Monogrammed
RJE1980 , 17"L.

$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 47

Lot # 48
48 Murano Glass Table Lamp, 20 1/2"h.

$200 - $300

47 Lawson-Fenning Niguel Dresser, 34
1/8 x 37 1/8 x 20 1/4".



$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 49

Lot # 50
50 Frank Poll Pottery Vase Marked

Pottery Hill Vernon, 11 1/2"h.
$200 - $300

49 Fritz Hansen Hans J. Wegner Heart
Dining Set, FH4103 & FH4602.

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 50A

Lot # 51
51 Book: "The Splendor of Egypt",

Kapoian-Kouymjian, Caravan
Books,NY, 1975 #459/1000.

$100 - $200

50A Herman Miller Inc. Eames Lounge
Chair, LOCAL PICK-UP ONLY.

127 Japanese Bronze "Daikoku" Tsuba, 3
3/8" Diameter, 188g.

$200 - $300

Lot # 127

$200 - $300

Lot # 128

Lot # 129
129 Hans Hansen Denmark #323E

Sterling Silver Pendant (2"h) On
Neck Piece, TW 35g.

$400 - $600

128 Old Japanese Tsuba, 3 1/4"
Diameter, 158.2g.



$200 - $300

Lot # 124

Lot # 125
125 Japanese Hiramaki-e Lacquer Inro

with Netsuke & Ojime, 2 7/8"h, NO
EXPORT.

$300 - $500

124 Japanese Meiji Cloisonne Vase, 5"h,
216.2g.

126 Japanese Bronze "Dragons &
Waves" Tsuba, 3 1/8" Diameter,
130g.

$200 - $300

Lot # 126

$200 - $300

Lot # 52

Lot # 53
53 Danish Modern Style Oak Platform

Desk, 53"w.
$200 - $400

52 Bitossi Italy Bull Figure Design: Aldo
Londi, 12 1/2"L.

$300 - $500

Lot # 54

Lot # 55
55 Navajo Two Gray Hills Rug

Approximately 53 1/2 x 35 1/2".
$300 - $500

54 Carl Hansen Oak CH29P Sawback
Dining Chair Design: Hans J. Wegner.
noted).



$300 - $500

Lot # 56

Lot # 57
57 Georg Jensen HK Pitcher 1.2L,

Stainless Steel, 11 1/2"h.
$150 - $200

56 Metal Work Wall Sculpture signed
(Tony) Melendy, 19 3/4 x 44 3/4",
Acquired 1963.

58 Pair of Wedgwood Black Jasper Ware
Candle Sticks, 7 1/16"h.

$200 - $300

Lot # 58

121 Original Etching (Lg. Edition)
Attributed to Alberto Giacometti, 14
3/8" x 10 3/8", "Head o

$300 - $500

Lot # 121

$2,250 - $2,750

Lot # 122

Lot # 123
123 Copper Custom Crafted "Crusaders"

Chess Set, King 6"h.
$200 - $300

122 Vintage Rolex Oyster Perpetual
Centregraph Bubbleback Watch
Serial #133771 C.1941.



119 Chinese Rosewood Stone Inset
Center Table, 31 1/2"h (crack noted).

$200 - $300

Lot # 119
120 C.1920's American Cast Base Table

Lamp with Slag Glass Shade, 24"h,
Possibly Salem Bros.

$400 - $600

Lot # 120
59 17/18th C. Hispano Moresque Lustre

Ware Charger, 16 5/8" Diameter (edge
flakes noted).

$200 - $400

Lot # 59

$300 - $400

Lot # 60

Lot # 61
61 Silk Blend Tabriz Mat, 44 x 24" on

Mounting Bar.
$150 - $300

60 Stoneware Vase with Hakeme Glaze
w/ Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 8
3/4" h.



$150 - $300

Lot # 62

Lot # 63
63 Antique Spinning Wheel, 47"h, NO

EXPORT.
$100 - $150

62 South Asian Hardwood Lotus Motif
Puja Table, 3 3/8 x 22 1/2 x 19 1/4"

64 Antique Walnut Framed Looking
Glass, 24 3/4 x 22 1/4" (as found).

$150 - $300

Lot # 64

$150 - $300

Lot # 115

Lot # 116
116 Chinese Teak Low Table, 40"L.

$200 - $300

115 Chinese Scarlet Lacquer Grille
Cricket Cage, 7 1/2 x 19 x 12 1/4"
(condition noted).

118 Inlaid Rosewood Quarter Repeater
Mantle Clock (14 1/4"h) with W&H
Movement.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 118



$1,500 - $2,500

Lot # 111

Lot # 112
112 Pair of Chinese Blue & White

Porcelain Garden Seats, 20th C.
$300 - $400

111 Antique Sarouk Carpet,
Approximately 8'10"w.

$100 - $200

Lot # 113

Lot # 114
114 Pair of Chinese Carved Wood Barrel

Form Stools with Marble Tops.
$200 - $300

113 Old White Metal & Hardwood Hookah
Pipe, Acquired Delhi, 17".

65 Oil on Canvas signed Phoebe (Scott)
1894, 14 x 12", "Pattie Taylor" w/
Royal Drawing Society Cert

$200 - $400

Lot # 65

$750 - $1,200

Lot # 66

Lot # 67
67 Chinese Hardwood Double Door

Cupboard, 73 5/8 x 41 1/2 x 21 1/4".
$3,000 - $5,000

66 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet
Approximately 8'2" x 11'2".



$100 - $150

Lot # 68

Lot # 69
69 Old Turkmen Prayer Mat

Approximately 5'3" x 4'3".
$200 - $300

68 1920's Egyptian Assuit Black & Gold
Metal Embroidered Shawl,
Approximately 30 x 90".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 70

Lot # 71
71 Hand Carved Wood "Crusaders"

Chess Set, King 4 5/8"h.
$100 - $200

70 Lithograph on Paper Monogrammed
RM (Robert Motherwell)'73, 13 3/8 x
10" , "Tricolor 137".

$200 - $300

Lot # 107

Lot # 108
108 18th C. Sevres Hard Paste Porcelain

Dish, 10 1/4"w (chip noted).
$4,000 - $5,000

107 Faceted Stoneware Covered Jar by
Wayne Ngan, Impressed Mark, 4
7/8"h, 887g.

$100 - $200

Lot # 109

Lot # 110
110 Chinese Hardwood Offset Stand, 8

1/4 x 21 3/4 x 4 5/8".
$200 - $300

109 Embossed Copper Plaque by John
Henning After Raphael, 6 3/4 x 8",
"Peter Saw Fall Down of Je



105 Chinese Copper Alloy Lion Dog
Censer , 2 Sections, 9 x 7 x 5 1/4",
2837g.

$150 - $300

Lot # 105
106 Asian Copper Alloy Rooster (8 1/8"h,

2378g) with Wood Stand.
$300 - $500

Lot # 106
72 Serigraph signed Bill Reid'91, 19 1/2 x

24 3/8", "Haida Sockeye Salmon"
#86/199.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 72

73 Serigraph signed Bill Reid'78, 28 x
21", "Haida Eagle-Gut" #72/195.

$800 - $1,400

Lot # 73



74 19th C. Gilt Framed Mirror, 39 1/4 x 35
1/4".

$200 - $400

Lot # 74

$300 - $500

Lot # 75

Lot # 76
76 Bronze Sculpture After Coustou, 14

3/4 x 11 3/4 x 6", "Marley Horse"
$200 - $300

75 Banded Mahogany Fold Over Games
Table, 29 1/2 x 36 1/4 x 18".

$250 - $400

Lot # 102

Lot # 103
103 Hand Knotted Tabriz Carpet

Approximately 6'1" x 9'5".
$400 - $700

102 Chinese Pine Altar-Style Table, 57"w

104 Copper Alloy Figure of the Buddha, 6
3/4"h, 940g.

$150 - $300

Lot # 104



$150 - $300

Lot # 98

Lot # 99
99 Oil on Panel signed V.(Victor Joseph)

Chavet 1854, 10 1/2 x 8 1/8" , "Artist in
His Studio".

$300 - $500

98 Five 19th C. Portraits in Birds Eye
Maple Frames, One by Thomas
Crane, Largest 10 x 7".

$300 - $400

Lot # 100

Lot # 101
101 Pair of Chinese Cloisonne

Candlesticks C.1910, 9 3/4"h.
$300 - $500

100 Quartetto Set of Chinese Rosewood
Nesting Tables.

$100 - $200

Lot # 77

Lot # 78
78 19th C. Leaded Glass Roundel, "Sans

Peur", 9 1/2" Diameter.
$100 - $200

77 Benin Bronze Bracelet, 4 1/2"w, 1104
$150 - $300

Lot # 79

Lot # 80
80 Serigraph signed Bill Reid'79, 29 1/2 x

21 1/4", "Haida Wolf" #66/ 195 with
COA.

$800 - $1,400

79 Two 1934 First Edition Graham
Sutherland A.R.E. Bizarre by Clarice
Cliff Plates, 10" Diam.



81 Serigraph signed Robert Davidson
2000, 22 1/2 x 22 1/8", "Innocent
Bystander" #39/75.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 81

82 Persian Manuscript Miniature Painting,
4 5/8 x 7 3/4", "Court Audience".

$150 - $300

Lot # 82
95 Fine Tunbridge Ware Sloped

Stationary Box signed with Label T.
Barton, 5 3/8x9x4 3/4".

$200 - $300

Lot # 95

$300 - $500

Lot # 96

Lot # 97
97 Serigraph signed & Monogrammed

Robert Davidson, 17 x 19 1/2", "Killer
Whale".

$200 - $300

96 18th C. Mahogany Tripod Table with
Shaped Top, 28 1/4".



92 Mid 19th C. Cantonese Carved
"Peacock" Shell on Stand, TH 11"h.

$300 - $500

Lot # 92

$200 - $300

Lot # 93

Lot # 94
94 Chinese Export Silver Plated Boxer

Parade on Rosewood Base (9 3/4"L)
with Drum.

$300 - $400

93 Japanese Bronze "Fox" Vase, signed,
8 7/8"h, 622g.

$100 - $200

Lot # 83

Lot # 84
84 Pair of Neoclassical Copper Alloy &

Slate Six Socket Figural Lamps, 28
1/4"h.

$400 - $600

83 South Asian Miniature Painting, 5 7/8
x 3 7/8", "Shiva, Parvati & Nandi The
Bull".

$150 - $300

Lot # 85

Lot # 86
86 Stoneware Calligraphy Dish with

Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 9
1/4" Diameter.

$200 - $400

85 Chinese Blue Silk "Prunus Bough" Mat
Approximately 42 x 18".



$300 - $400

Lot # 87

Lot # 88
88 Stoneware Vase with Impressed Mark

of Wayne Ngan, 10 3/8"h.
$500 - $700

87 Stoneware Bowl with Impressed Mark
of Wayne Ngan, 5 5/8"h.

89 Stoneware Covered Pot with Painted
Mark of Wayne Ngan, 8" (chips to
cover).

$400 - $600

Lot # 89
90 Kirman Rug Approximately 4'9" x 7'7".

$700 - $900

Lot # 90
91 19th C. French Animalier Bronze

Sculpture signed Moignier, 6 7/8"h.
$150 - $300

Lot # 91


